Automation
Contactors - CWB Line
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
Contactors - CWB Line2
New WEG
CWB Contactors
Developed according to IEC 60947 and

kW / hp
660 V
690 V
kW / hp
4
3
NO
2
1
NC
AC coil
kg
DC coil
kg
9 25 2.2 / 3 3.7 / 5 4.5 / 6 5.5 / 7.5 5.5 / 7.5 1 1 CWB9L-11-30♦ 0.404 0.525
12 25 3 / 4 5.5 / 7.5 5.5 / 7.5 7.5 / 10 7.5 / 10 1 1 CWB12L-11-30♦ 0.404 0.525
18 32 4.5 / 6 7.5 / 10 9.2 / 12.5 9.2 / 12.5 11 / 15 1 1 CWB18L-11-30♦ 0.404 0.525
25 40 5.5 / 7.5 11 / 15 11 / 15 15 / 20 15 / 20 1 1 CWB25-11-30♦ 0.408 0.529
32 45 7.5 / 10 15 / 20 15 / 20 18.5 / 25 18.5 / 25 1 1 CWB32-11-30♦ 0.408 0.529
38 50 11 / 15 18.5 / 25 18.5 / 25 18.5 / 25 18.5 /25 1 1 CWB38-11-30♦ 0.408 0.529
To complete the reference code, replace “♦” by the appropriate coil voltage code.
Coil voltage code D02 D07 D13 D23 D24 D25 D33 D34 D35 D36 D39
V (50/60 Hz) 24 48 110 220 230 240 380 400 415 440 480
Coil voltage code C02 C03 C07 C09 C12 C13 C15

Setting
overload
release
(A)
Instantaneous
magnetic trip
Irm (A)
Reference code Reference code Reference code
Maximum
rated
current (A)
Rated conditional
short-circuit
current Iq (Type 1
Coordination)
- MPW18-3-C016 0.1...0.16 2.0 CWB9L-11-30♦ ECCMP-18B38 ODW3-B9L-11♦-18C016 0.16 50 kA
0.06 / 0.08 0.22 MPW18-3-C025 0.16...0.25 3.2 CWB9L-11-30♦ ECCMP-18B38 ODW3-B9L-11♦-18C025 0.25 50 kA
0.09 / 0.12 0.3 MPW18-3-D004 0.25...0.4 5.2 CWB9L-11-30♦ ECCMP-18B38 ODW3-B9L-11♦-18D004 0.4 50 kA
0.12 / 0.16 0.5 MPW18-3-C063 0.4...0.63 8.1 CWB9L-11-30♦ ECCMP-18B38 ODW3-B9L-11♦-18C063 0.63 50 kA
0.25 / 0.33 0.8 MPW18-3-U001 0.63...1 13 CWB9L-11-30♦ ECCMP-18B38 ODW3-B9L-11♦-18U001 1 50 kA
0.37 / 0.5 1.2 MPW18-3-D016 1...1.6 20.8 CWB9L-11-30♦ ECCMP-18B38 ODW3-B9L-11♦-18D016 1.6 50 kA
0.75 / 1 1.8 MPW18-3-D025 1.6...2.5 32.5 CWB9L-11-30♦ ECCMP-18B38 ODW3-B9L-11♦-18D025 2.5 50 kA
1.5 / 2 3.7 MPW18-3-U004 2.5...4 52 CWB9L-11-30♦ ECCMP-18B38 ODW3-B9L-11♦-18U004 4 50 kA
2.2 / 3 5 MPW18-3-D063 4...6.3 81.9 CWB9L-11-30♦ ECCMP-18B38 ODW3-B9L-11♦-18D063 6.3 50 kA
4.5 / 6 9.6 MPW18-3-U010 6.3...10 130 CWB12L-11-30♦ ECCMP-18B38 ODW3-B12L-11♦-18U010 10 50 kA
7.5 / 10 15.2 MPW18-3-U016 10...16 208 CWB18L-11-30♦ ECCMP-18B38 ODW3-B18L-11♦-18U016 16 10 kA
7.5 / 10 15.2 MPW18-3-U018 12...18 208 CWB18L-11-30♦ ECCMP-18B38 ODW3-B18L-11♦-18U018 18 10 kA
To complete the reference code, replace “♦” by the appropriate coil voltage code.
Motor Protective Circuit Breaker MPW18 + Contactor
Contactors - CWB Line 17

Setting
overload
release
(A)
Instantaneous
magnetic trip
Irm (A)
Reference code Reference code Reference code
Maximum
rated
current (A)
Rated conditional
short-circuit
current Iq (Type 1
Coordination)
- MPW40-3-C016 0.1...0.16 2.0 CWB9L-11-30♦ ECCMP-40B38 ODW3-B9L-11♦-40C016 0.16 50 kA
0.06 / 0.08 0.22 MPW40-3-C025 0.16...0.25 3.2 CWB9L-11-30♦ ECCMP-40B38 ODW3-B9L-11♦-40C025 0.25 50 kA
0.09 / 0.12 0.3 MPW40-3-D004 0.25...0.4 5.2 CWB9L-11-30♦ ECCMP-40B38 ODW3-B9L-11♦-40D004 0.4 50 kA
0.12 / 0.16 0.5 MPW40-3-C063 0.4...0.63 8.1 CWB9L-11-30♦ ECCMP-40B38 ODW3-B9L-11♦-40C063 0.63 50 kA
0.25 / 0.33 0.8 MPW40-3-U001 0.63...1 13 CWB9L-11-30♦ ECCMP-40B38 ODW3-B9L-11♦-40U001 1 50 kA
0.37 / 0.5 1.2 MPW40-3-D016 1...1.6 20.8 CWB9L-11-30♦ ECCMP-40B38 ODW3-B9L-11♦-40D016 1.6 50 kA
0.75 / 1 1.8 MPW40-3-D025 1.6...2.5 32.5 CWB9L-11-30♦ ECCMP-40B38 ODW3-B9L-11♦-40D025 2.5 50 kA
1.5 / 2 3.7 MPW40-3-U004 2.5...4 52 CWB9L-11-30♦ ECCMP-40B38 ODW3-B9L-11♦-40U004 4 50 kA
2.2 / 3 5 MPW40-3-D063 4...6.3 81.9 CWB9L-11-30♦ ECCMP-40B38 ODW3-B9L-11♦-40D063 6.3 50 kA
4.5 / 6 9.6 MPW40-3-U010 6.3...10 130 CWB12L-11-30♦ ECCMP-40B38 ODW3-B12L-11♦-40U010 10 50 kA
7.5 / 10 15.2 MPW40-3-U016 10...16 208 CWB18L-11-30♦ ECCMP-40B38 ODW3-B18L-11♦-40U016 16 50 kA
9.2 / 12.5 18.5 MPW40-3-U020 16...20 260 CWB25-11-30♦ ECCMP-40B38 ODW3-B25-11♦-40U020 20 50 kA
11 / 15 22 MPW40-3-U025 20...25 325 CWB25-11-30♦ ECCMP-40B38 ODW3-B25-11♦-40U025 25 50 kA
15 / 20 30.6 MPW40-3-U032 25...32 416 CWB32-11-30♦ ECCMP-40B38 ODW3-B32-11♦-40U032 32 50 kA
18.5 / 25 38 MPW40-3-U040 32...40 520 CWB38-11-30♦ ECCMP-40B38 ODW3-B38-11♦-40U040 40 30 kA
Coil voltage code D02 D07 D13 D23 D24 D25 D33 D34 D35 D36 D39
V (50/60 Hz) 24 48 110 220 230 240 380 400 415 440 480
Coil voltage code C02 C03 C07 C09 C12 C13 C15
 V dc 12 24 48 60 110 125 220